Anjelsky Zebra - Night Run
Turdianske Teplice 24.08.2019

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 27. 9. 2024 o 9:15

(104) 10 km - Absolutne poradie

#

St.¢.

(10)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
17)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(24)
(26)
(31)
(35)
(41)
(42)
(43)
(44)
(46)
(47)
(48)
(49)
(52)
(54)
(57)
(59)
(61)
(62)
(67)
(72)
(73)
(74)
(75)
(77)
(78)
(80)

Meno

DIKOS Martin
HIRNEROVA Janka
HRKUTOVA Zuzana
TAVACOVA Lenka
ZELEZOV Konstantin
BONDA Lukas
DURDIK Pavol
MAMATEJ Boris
SAJBOVSKA Jana
CULLA Eva

GAVULA Ivan
SEVCIK Marek
KRAMAR Peter
MINKOVA Monika
FARRUGIA Luke
LICHNEROVA Katarina
HOGHOVA Karin
KOLENOVA Blanka
KIEFER Lucia
KARASKOVA Monika
HOLUB Martin
PIATRIKOVA Lucia
SCEFRANIK Miroslav
KUCIAKOVA Jana
DOLINAJEC Martin
SAVARA Marian
NECHALOVA Denisa
SKUTOVA Lenka
DURCEKOVA Zuzana
SOPOCI Lubos
BRISUDA Jakub
JANOSIK Peter
ZUBER Jozef
BUDISSKA Edita
PAULINYOVA Katarina
KOREN Marek

FILLO Radovan
GLOCKNEROVA Radka
MAGYARICS Alena
KOHUT Miroslav
JURASKA Tomas

Nar.

1992
1982
1988
1985
1969
1997
1955
1978
1979
1986
1978
1987
1981
1973
1985
1979
1972
1972
1978
1973
1979
1997
1984
1977
1987
1972
1975
1999
1977
1979
1991
1978
1978
1965
1975
1977
1986
1986
1983
1980
1990

Klub / Krajina SB
Zilina
Eleven running team
Ziadny
Zilina
Turiec.Run
Turcianské Teplice
BS Tatran Turany
Martin
Ziar nad Hronom
Turiec.Run
Ziar nad Hronom
Motel Skalka
Turcianska Stiavnicka
Martin
Puchov
Turcianske Teplice
Turcianské Teplice
KBBS Turcianske Teplice
Banska Bystrica
BK Sliac
Kia on track Martin
Zvolen
Turcianské Teplice
Partizanske
CrossGym Zilina
Partizanske
Martin
KBBS Turcianske Teplice
Vrutky
Folkusova
Kia on track Martin
Velké Uherce
Zilina
Turcianské Teplice
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
BS Tatran Turany
SKP Martin
Milujeme behat’
Zilina
Horny Kalnik
Blatnica

PB

Start



(83)
(84)
(86)
(89)

Pocet pretekarov: 45

KRALOVANSKY Rudolf
HLAUCO Peter
KRALOVANSKY Marian
VESELOVSKY Ondrej

Start: 24.08.2019 20:00

Zvysovanie:

1975 FBK Bernolacik
1984 Kia on track Martin
1974 Martin

1979 Turiec.Run
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